

TREASURE VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE

For questions concerning this billing, or to make a payment.
Call: Student Services (541) 881-5815 or (541) 881-5810

Statement Date: Aug 08, 2022

Page 1 of 1

Mail Payments to:
ATTN: Accounts Receivable
Treasure Valley Community College
650 College Blvd
Ontario, OR 97914

All Charges are in this column.
Tuition and fees are charged separately per credit.

All Credits are in this column.
Credits include payments & financial aid.

This column represents the running total per term.

The prior balance reflects any payments or charges from prior terms. This student paid for their summer charges before the beginning of summer term.

Please indicate account name and ID number on your remittance, or return this portion with your check. Receipts will be issued only on request.

Date Description	Charges	Credits	Total
		Prior Balance	-876.00
2022-2023 - Summer			
07/07/2022 Tuition, Online	648.00	.00	648.00
07/07/2022 Universal Fee, Online	96.00	.00	744.00
07/07/2022 Student Fee, Online	36.00	.00	780.00
07/07/2022 Capital Projects Fee, Online	6.00	.00	786.00
07/07/2022 Online Course Fee	90.00	.00	876.00
		Subtotal:	876.00

This section shows all of the transactions during the Summer term.

Each term will have a subtotal.

Date Description	Charges	Credits	Total
2022-2023 - Fall			
* 08/08/2022 Addtl Fee, First Aid CP HPE 120 OH	5.00	.00	5.00
* 08/08/2022 Tuition, Caldwell	363.00	.00	368.00
* 08/08/2022 Universal Fee, Caldwell	48.00	.00	416.00
* 08/08/2022 Student Fee, Caldwell	18.00	.00	434.00
* 08/08/2022 Tuition, Ontario	666.00	.00	1,100.00
* 08/08/2022 Universal Fee, Ontario	96.00	.00	1,196.00
* 08/08/2022 Student Fee, Ontario	36.00	.00	1,232.00
* 08/08/2022 Tuition, Online	444.00	.00	1,676.00
* 08/08/2022 Universal Fee, Online	64.00	.00	1,740.00
* 08/08/2022 Student Fee, Online	24.00	.00	1,764.00
* 08/08/2022 Idaho Based Course Fee	21.00	.00	1,785.00
* 08/08/2022 Capital Projects Fee, Caldwell	3.00	.00	1,788.00
* 08/08/2022 Capital Projects Fee, Ontario	6.00	.00	1,794.00
* 08/08/2022 Capital Projects Fee, Online	4.00	.00	1,798.00
* 08/08/2022 Online Course Fee	80.00	.00	1,858.00
		Subtotal:	1,858.00

This section shows all of the transactions during the Fall Term. The * to the left of each transactions signifies preliminary charges. If you drop or add classes before the end of the drop period your subtotal will

TVCC offers three payment dates so that you can spread out your tuition payments over the term. If we have not received any payments or financial aid by the 2nd due date of the term a hold will be placed on your

Statement Balance: 1,858.00

Your statement balance is the total of all term subtotals and all prior balances.

Payment Due Dates:
1st Fall Payment 26 Sept. 2022
2nd Fall Payment 26 Oct. 2022
Final Fall Payment 5 Dec. 2022

***** IMPORTANT INFORMATION *****

Please check your student email for additional information regarding this statement. To make a payment login to my.tvcc.cc >Students>My Finances>Make a Payment>My Account Balances You may also pay with Cash, Check or Credit Card in Student Services. There is a 3% processing fee on all card transactions. (*) Indicates Preliminary charges or aid, subject to change.

We mail statements monthly and send a reminder email to all students. Follow the above instructions to sign up for automatic payments or make a single payment. If you are receiving Financial Aid you can receive your excess funds via direct deposit just fill out the form available on your my.tvcc.cc portal. Don't forget to fill out the release of information form if you want us to be able to speak with your parents, spouse, or anyone else regarding your account.